American Insulated Wire Corp. | 95 Grand Ave. | P. O. Box 880 | Pawtucket, RI 02862-0880 3
American Insulated Wire stocks various types of
outdoor/indoor extension cords to meet the most
demanding needs and requirements. From standard
cords, to GFCI adapters, to power block, to locking
connection, American has the cord to get the perfect
connection.
Our SJTW is an outdoor/indoor cord that is UL list-
ed and cUL certified for all weather, -40°C at 300V. It
is available in 16, 14, 12, and 10 AWG and 25', 50',
and 100' lengths.
Tuf-Flex® is available in 300V (SJEOOW). It is UL
listed for oil and water resistance plus all weather con-
ditions. This extra flexible cord is rated for extreme
temperatures, -50°C to +105°C. It is cUL certified as
SJTOOW.
Our portable GFCI adapters reduce shock hazard
due to ground faults and complies with UL require-
ments and the National Electric Code.
• Heavy duty SJTW/STW
• Portable GFCI adapters
• Heavy duty STW
• Tuf-Flex® SJEOOW/SJTOOW
• Locking Connection
• Pro-Grade
• Quick Check®
• Wild Wire™
OUTDOOR/INDOOR EXTENSION CORDS
American Insulated Wire Corp. | 95 Grand Ave. | P. O. Box 880 | Pawtucket, RI 02862-08804
TUF-FLEX® SJEOOW/SJTOOW - 300 VOLT
All weather with oil and water resistant jacket and insulation. Quick Check® power indicator
lighted end. Stays flexible in extreme cold or hot conditions. Light weight, -50°C to +105°C (-58°F to
221°F). NEMA 5-15.
C3316015BULTE 02432 16/3 15' BLUE 13A 125V 1625W 15 16
C3316025BULTE 02433 16/3 25' BLUE 13A 125V 1625W 12 20
C3316050BULTE 02434 16/3 50' BLUE 13A 125V 1625W 12 38
C3316100BULTE 02435 16/3 100' BLUE 10A 125V 1250W 6 38
C3314025BULTE 02443 14/3 25' BLUE 15A 125V 1875W 14 32
C3314050BULTE 02444 14/3 50' BLUE 15A 125V 1875W 10 43
C3314100BULTE 02445 14/3 100' BLUE 13A 125V 1625W 5 44
C3312025BULTE -- 12/3 25' BLUE 15A 125V 1875W 10 35
C3312050BULTE 02454 12/3 50' BLUE 15A 125V 1875W 8 53
C3312100BULTE 02455 12/3 100' BLUE 15A 125V 1875W 3 40
C3310050BULTE -- 10/3 50' BLUE 15A 125V 1875W 1 11
C3310100BULTE -- 10/3 100' BLUE 15A 125V 1875W 1 23
OUTDOOR/INDOOR EXTENSION CORDS
New Part
Number
Cord
Size
Length Cord Color Rating
Standard
Carton
Qty.  |  Lbs.
Old AIW
Part No.
TRU-RUBBER™ SJOOW - 300 VOLT
All weather rubber extension cords for industrial and contractor use. Provides extra flexibility
and durability. -40°C to +90°C. Features Tru-Link™ locking connector. Locking rubber con-
nector securely locks cords. NEMA 5-15. Limited lifetime warranty.
C3424025BL 35868 14/3 25' BLACK 15A 125V 1875W 14 38
C3424050BL06D 35869 14/3 50' BLACK 15A 125V 1875W 6 31
C3424100BL 35870 14/3 100' BLACK 13A 125V 1875W 5 51
C3422025BL 35871 12/3 25' BLACK 15A 125V 1875W 10 37
C3422050BL 35872 12/3 50' BLACK 15A 125V 1875W 6 46
C3422100BL 35873 12/3 100' BLACK 15A 125V 1875W 3 47
C3420050BL 35874 10/3 50' BLACK 15A 125V 1875W 2 26
C3420100BL 35875 10/3 100' BLACK 15A 125V 1875W 2 50
TRU-RUBBER™ SJOOW WITH LOCKING CONNECTION - NEMA L5-20
A9212050BL 35876 12/3 50' BLACK 20A 125V 2500W 3 23
A9212100BL 35877 12/3 100' BLACK 15A 125V 1875W 3 48
TRU-RUBBER™ SOOW 600 VOLT WITH LOCKING CONNECTION - NEMA L5-20
A9213050BL 35878 12/3 50' BLACK 20A 125V 2500W 2 26
A9213100BL 35879 12/3 100' BLACK 15A 125V 1875W 2 47
TUF-FLEX® SJEOOW/SJTOOW, 3-OUTLET POWER BLOCK
300 VOLT
All weather with oil and water resistant jacket and insulation. Quick Check® power indicator lighted
end. Stays flexible in extreme cold or hot conditions. Light weight, -50°C to +105°C (-58°F to 221°F).
NEMA 5-15.
C3512100BULTE 02478 12/3 100' BLUE 15A 125V 1875W 3 40
American Insulated Wire Corp. | 95 Grand Ave. | P. O. Box 880 | Pawtucket, RI 02862-0880 5
OUTDOOR/INDOOR EXTENSION CORDS
New Part
Number
Cord
Size
Length Cord Color Rating
Standard
Carton
Qty.  |  Lbs.
Old AIW
Part No.
PRO-GRADE CONTRACTOR CORDS - SJTW (-50°C, -58°F) 300V
For contractor and industrial users, water and weather resistant yellow jacket, Quick
Check® light indicator, limited lifetime warranty. NEMA 5-15.
C3444025YP 34385 14/3 25' YELLOW 15A 125V 1875W 14 38
C3444050YP 34384 14/3 50' YELLOW 15A 125V 1875W 10 52
C3444100YP 34383 14/3 100' YELLOW 13A 125V 1625W 5 49
C3442025YP 34382 12/3 25' YELLOW 15A 125V 1875W 10 36
C3442050YP 34381 12/3 50' YELLOW 15A 125V 1875W 6 43
C3442100YP 34380 12/3 100' YELLOW 15A 125V 1875W 3 44
C3440050YP 34379 10/3 50' YELLOW 15A 125V 1875W 2 26
C3440100YP 34378 10/3 100' YELLOW 15A 125V 1875W 2 49
PRO-GRADE POWER BLOCK - SJTW (-50°C, -58°F) 300V, NEMA 5-15
A8442050YP 35996 12/3 50' YELLOW 15A 125V 1875W 4 32
A8442100YP 35997 12/3 100' YELLOW 15A 125V 1875W 3 45
PRO-GRADE COMPACT FLUORESCENT WORKLIGHT - SJT
For contractor and industrial users, transformer and outlet in the handle, super durable
construction, vertical and horizontal mounting hooks, limited lifetime warranty. NEMA
5-15. 13 Amp bulb only.
C2816006YP 34376 16/3 6' YELLOW 13A 125V 1625W 12 26
WILD WIRE™ - SJTW 300V, UL/OSHA
High visibility all weather cords available in wild and crazy colors. Contractor quality. Plugs
and connectors are same color as stripe. NEMA 5-15.
C4312050GK 36000 12/3 50' FL. GRN W/BLK STRIPE 15A 125V 1875W 6 41
C4312100GK 36001 12/3 100' FL. GRN W/BLK STRIPE 15A 125V 1875W 3 43
C4312050HP* 36002 12/3 50' HOT PINKW/GRN STRIPE 15A 125V 1875W 6 41
C4312100HP* 36003 12/3 100' HOT PINKW/GRN STRIPE 15A 125V 1875W 3 43
C4312050PD 36004 12/3 50' PURPLE W/GOLD STRIPE 15A 125V 1875W 6 41
C4312100PD 36005 12/3 100' PURPLE W/GOLD STRIPE 15A 125V 1875W 3 43
C4312050RK 36006 12/3 50' RED W/BLK STRIPE 15A 125V 1875W 6 41
C4312100RK 36007 12/3 100' RED W/BLK STRIPE 15A 125V 1875W 3 43
C4312050RR 36008 12/3 50' GRAY W/RED STRIPE 15A 125V 1875W 6 41
C4312100RR 36009 12/3 100' GRAY W/RED STRIPE 15A 125V 1875W 3 43
C4312050YA 36010 12/3 50' YELLOW W/BLUE STRIPE 15A 125V 1875W 6 41
C4312100YA 36011 12/3 100' YELLOW W/BLUE STRIPE 15A 125V 1875W 3 43
C4312050WA 36012 12/3 50' BLUE W/WHITE STRIPE 15A 125V 1875W 6 41
C4312100WA 36013 12/3 100' BLUE W/WHITE STRIPE 15A 125V 1875W 3 43
C4312050YB 36070 12/3 50' YELLOW W/BLK STRIPE 15A 125V 1875W 6 41
C4312100YB 36071 12/3 100' YELLOW W/BLK STRIPE 15A 125V 1875W 3 43
*Plug and connectors are black
American Insulated Wire Corp. | 95 Grand Ave. | P. O. Box 880 | Pawtucket, RI 02862-08806
OUTDOOR/INDOOR EXTENSION CORDS
New Part
Number
Cord
Size
Length Cord Color Rating
Standard
Carton
Qty.  |  Lbs.
Old AIW
Part No.
EXTREME WILD WIRE™ - SJTW 300V, UL/OSHA
High visibility all weather cords available in wild and crazy neon colors. Contractor quality.
NEMA 5-15.
C4312050XB -- 12/3 50' EXTREME BLUE 15A 125V 1875W 6 45
C4312100XB -- 12/3 100' EXTREME BLUE 15A 125V 1875W 3 46
C4312050XN -- 12/3 50' EXTREME GREEN 15A 125V 1875W 6 45
C4312100XN -- 12/3 100' EXTREME GREEN 15A 125V 1875W 3 46
C4312050XO -- 12/3 50' EXTREME ORANGE 15A 125V 1875W 6 45
C4312100XO -- 12/3 100' EXTREME ORANGE 15A 125V 1875W 3 46
C4312050XP -- 12/3 50' EXTREME PINK 15A 125V 1875W 6 45
C4312100XP -- 12/3 100' EXTREME PINK 15A 125V 1875W 3 46
C4312050XY -- 12/3 50' EXTREME YELLOW 15A 125V 1875W 6 45
C4312100XY -- 12/3 100' EXTREME YELLOW 15A 125V 1875W 3 46
COLD WEATHER EXTENSION CORD - SJTW
With Quick Check® power indicator light, -40°C. NEMA 5-15.
C4422050CB -- 12/3 50' BLUE 15A 125V 1875W 6 43
C4422100CB -- 12/3 100' BLUE 15A 125V 1875W 3 43
SJTW — 300 VOLT
All weather, extra flexible, -40°C. Applications include construction, industrial, and
maintenance. NEMA 5-15.
C2316025OR 02271 16/3 25' ORANGE 13A 125V 1625W 24 47
C2316050OR 02273 16/3 50' ORANGE 13A 125V 1625W 12 46
C2316100OR 02275 16/3 100' ORANGE 10A 125V 1250W 6 43
C4314025BO 02281 14/3 25' ORG/BLK STRIPE 15A 125V 1875W 14 31
C4314050BO 02283 14/3 50' ORG/BLK STRIPE 15A 125V 1875W 10 50
C4314100BO 02285 14/3 100' ORG/BLK STRIPE 13A 125V 1625W 5 41
C4312025YW 02292 12/3 25' YELLOW 15A 125V 1875W 10 40
C4312050YW 02293 12/3 50' YELLOW 15A 125V 1875W 6 44
C4312100YW 02294 12/3 100' YELLOW 15A 125V 1875W 3 42
C4310050YB 32490 10/3 50' YEL/BLK STRIPE 15A 125V 1875W 1 12
C4310100YB 32491 10/3 100' YEL/BLK STRIPE 15A 125V 1875W 1 24
SJTW — 300 VOLT
Green jacketing blends in with grass, shrubs and trees to hide the cord, NEMA 5-15.
C2316025GN 32363 16/3 25' GREEN 13A 125V 1625W 24 47
C2316050GN 32362 16/3 50' GREEN 13A 125V 1625W 12 44
American Insulated Wire Corp. | 95 Grand Ave. | P. O. Box 880 | Pawtucket, RI 02862-0880 7
OUTDOOR/INDOOR EXTENSION CORDS
New Part
Number
Cord
Size
Length Cord Color Rating
Standard
Carton
Qty.  |  Lbs.
Old AIW
Part No.
SJTW, 3 OUTLET POWER BLOCK - 300 VOLT
Extra flexible, all weather, -40°C. Provides additional outlets from one source. NEMA 5-15.
C4514025BO 02311 14/3 25' ORG/BLK STRIPE 15A 125V 1875W 14 39
C4514050BO 02312 14/3 50' ORG/BLK STRIPE 15A 125V 1875W 10 50
C4514100BO 02313 14/3 100' ORG/BLK STRIPE 13A 125V 1625W 5 46
C4512025YW 02321 12/3 25' YELLOW 15A 125V 1875W 10 39
C4512050YW 02322 12/3 50' YELLOW 15A 125V 1875W 6 46
C4512100YW 02323 12/3 100' YELLOW 15A 125V 1875W 3 43
C4510050YB -- 10/3 50' YEL/BLK STRIPE 15A 125V 1875W 1 13
C4510100YB -- 10/3 100' YEL/BLK STRIPE 15A 125V 1875W 1 25
SJTW, 300 VOLT LOCKING CONNECTION
Extra heavy capacity, all weather industrial outdoor/indoor. NEMA L5-20.
A9318050YW 36030 12/3 50' YELLOW 20A 125V 2500W 6 44
A9318100YW 36031 12/3 100' YELLOW 15A 125V 1875W 3 44
SJTW, 4-OUTLET JUNCTION BOX - 300 VOLT
Rugged ABS housing. Converts single outlet to four grounded outlets. NEMA 5-15.
C1489050OR* 02366 12/3 50' ORANGE 15A 125V 1875W 5 39
C1489100OR* 02367 12/3 100' ORANGE 15A 125V 1875W 3 45
*Not UL listed, but made to acceptable industry standards.
STW, HEAVY DUTY RHINO-HIDE® - 600 VOLT
Extra flexible, abrasion resistant, -40°C. Construction and industrial job site cords.
NEMA 5-15.
A7312050YW 02378 12/3 50' YELLOW 15A 125V 1875W 2 22
A7312100YW 02379 12/3 100' YELLOW 15A 125V 1875W 1 21
STW, HEAVY DUTY 3-OUTLET POWER BLOCK RHINO-HIDE®
600 VOLT
Extra flexible, all weather, -40°C. Plugs three into one outlet. NEMA 5-15.
A8312025YW 02394 12/3 25' YELLOW 15A 125V 1875W 4 24
A8312050YW 02395 12/3 50' YELLOW 15A 125V 1875W 2 22
A8312100YW 02396 12/3 100' YELLOW 15A 125V 1875W 1 21
American Insulated Wire Corp. | 95 Grand Ave. | P. O. Box 880 | Pawtucket, RI 02862-08808
OUTDOOR/INDOOR EXTENSION CORDS
New Part
Number
Cord
Size
Length Cord Color Rating
Standard
Carton
Qty.  |  Lbs.
Old AIW
Part No.
STW, HEAVY DUTY LOCKING CONNECTION RHINO-HIDE® - 600 VOLT
Extra flexible, all weather, -40°C. NEMA L5-20.
A9315050YW 02382 12/3 50' YELLOW 20A 125V 2500W 2 22
A9315100YW 02383 12/3 100' YELLOW 15A 125V 1875W 1 22
A9310100YB 02385 10/3 100' YEL/BLK STRIPE 20A 125V 2500W 1 27
STW, HEAVY DUTY LOCKING CONNECTION - 600 VOLT
With extra female connector near male plug end, -40°C. NEMA L5-20.
A1551100YW 02388 12/3 100' YELLOW 15A 125V 1875W 1 23